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Sun 17 Aug 2025 | Sentence Types and Sentence o . 09 4004 Fu 4
1 IA.A3.NAYUT FITINY Ao
(13.00-16.00) Structures : 21ANTWINUNTIDIY
Sun 24 Aug 2025 | Chapter 1: Preparing for Reading P 99 4004 Fu 4
2 IA.AT.NAWUT FITTNY A a
(13.00-16.00) and Writing : 81ATUINUNTITINY
Chapter 2: Interacting with Texts 994 4004 %gu a4
Sun 31 Aug 2025 o e - -
3 (Reading Actively and Writing for IF.AT.NWUT FITIUINY 91ANTUINUNTIZIY
(13.00-16.00)
Readers)
Sun 7 Sep 2025 | Chapter 3: Reflecting on the o . o 4004 T 4
4 IA.AT.NYUT FITIUINY - -
(13.00-16.00) Text (Reflecting and Revising) B1ANTUINUNTIDINY
Chapter 4: Creating Images W94 4004 T 4
Sun 14 Sep 2025 | (Forming Sensory Images and v o | 210FNNUNTEIY
5 . o IA.AT.NWU FITTUINY
(13.00-16.30) Controlling Readers’ Imagination !
with Powerful Descriptions)
Chapter 5: Topics and Main Ideas %03 4004 U 4
Sun 21 Sep 2025 | (Determining Topics and Main v o | PIMTUIRUNIITIY
6 . FA.AT.NAYUT FITTUINY
(13.00-16.30) Ideas and Thesis Statements and !
Supports)
Chapter 5: Topics and Main Ideas %03 4004 U 4
Sun 28 Sep 2025 | (Determining Topics and Main Ideas o e 21ANTWINUNIIDIY
7 IA.AT.NWU FITTUINY
13.00-16.00 and Thesis Statements and !
Supports)
Chapter 6: Implying the Main Idea 94 4004 T 4
Sun 5 Oct 2025 o < - -
8 IA.AT.NVUT FITIAUING IANTUINUNTIBINY

(13.00-16.00)

through Examples (Determining

Implied Main Ideas and Clustering)

Sun 12 Oct 2025

Mid-Semester Break

Sun 19 Oct 2025

%01 4004 4 4

9 Mid-Semester Test IA.AT.ABU GITTUTNY N
13.00-16.00 ! D1ATNTUINUNINGINY
Chapter 7: Hidden Topics and Main 94 4004 T 4
Sun 26 Oct 2025 | Ideas (Determining the Authors’ Y . IANTUINUNINTI
10 ) TA.ANT.AYHUT FITTUINY
(13.00-16.00) Messages and Making Use of !
Reflection
Chapter 8: Focusing on Details W94 4004 U 4
1 Sun 2 Nov 2025 | (Reading for Information and D1ANTUITUNTTINY

(13.00-16.00)

Making a Summary and Citing

Sources)

IA.A5.NWU1 FITTUTNY




AN St 318AZIBUANITUTIUNY Hussene WU
Chapter 9: Purposes of Writers and o3 4004 Fu 4
Sun 9 Nov 2025 | Readers (Determining the Writer’s v« | ®1A5UNUNIIDIY
12 - IA.03.NWU FITIUINY
(13.00-16.00) Purposes and Tone and Writing for )
Specific Audiences)
Chapter 10: Inference (Making 94 4004 U 4
Sun 16 Nov 2025 ) o ¢ - -
13 Inferences and Implying Ideas and IF.AT.NWUT FITIUINY 91ANTUINUNTIZINY
(13.00-16.00) )
Information)
Sun 23 Nov 2025 | Academic and Research Reading Y . %03 4004 U 4
14 , FA.AT.NYUT FITIUINY - -
(13.00-16.00) Strategies and Practices : 9IANTUINUNTEINY
Sun 30 Nov 2025 | Analyzing and Interpreting P 99 4004 Fu 4
15 FA.AT.NYUN FITTUINY - -
(13.00-16.00) Research Abstracts : BIANTUILUNIIEINY
%841 4004 Fu 4
Sun 7 Dec 2025 Final Exam/Assignment - -
(13.00-16.00) 21A1TUINUNTITINY

A1SIANANITANN (ﬂZLLuuLﬁ&I 100 AZLLUU)

Update 4/8/2025

m3iana/e1915853nna 3BN3IKA AMUUANITIANS AZLUUIIM
FA.AT.NEUN §2550U5NY (100 AZWLL)
Class Participation 10 % 100
Writing Assignment 1 20 %
Writing Assignment 2 20 %
Mid-Semester Test 30 %
Final Exam/Assignment 20 %




